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PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

• Skipped and stepped on, these textured stones spray their soft jets of 
water higher into the sky.

• Promotes balance and coordination.
• The ground-level design is textured and facilitates easy contact for all 

ages and abilities.
• Demonstrates cause and effect by interacting with spray functions.

Ideal age group: 2-5 years

HOP N°1
VOR 7133

*The product shown in the image may differ from the actual product sold.
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1/31/28 in
3/78/71 cm

1.3-2.2 PSI
0.1-0.1 BAR

8-12 GPM
30.3-45.4 LPM

-
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Spray zone

WATER EFFECTS
• Soft jet stream (9)

Flow Smartflow

PressureH/W/L

COLOR COMBINATIONS

ø120" (ø305 cm)
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